Hailey

HAI193-2 SEATER
HAIT93-EX-DISPLAY

HAI193-MEDIUM CHAISE
HAIT93-SMALL CHAISE
HAI193-3 SEATER

HAI193-BOLSTER INNER
CUSHION

HAI193-4 SEATER
HAIT93-ARMCHAIR

HAIT93-EX-DISPLAY HAILEY
ARMCHAIR

HAIT93-SWIVEL ARMCHAIR

HAI193-CHAISE SECTION
LHF/RHF

HAI193-CORNER - LCL

HAI193-CORNER-MCL
HAI193-CORNER-MCM

HAI193-CORNER-MCP
HAI193-CORNER-MCS
HAI193-CORNER - LCS
HAI193-CORNER-SCL

HAI193-CORNER - SCS

HAI193-CORNER SECTION
HAI193-LARGE CHAISE

HAIT93-LARGE SOFA
LHF/RHF

description

2 Seater Sofa

EX-DISPLAY 2 Seater
Sofa

Medium Chaise

Small Chaise

3 Seater Sofa

bolster inner cushion

4 Seater Sofa

Armchair

Ex-display Hailey
Armchair

Swivel Armchair

Chaise Section

Corner - Large Corner
Large

Corner - Medium Corner
Large

Medium Corner Medium

Corner - Medium Corner
Petite

Corner - Medium Corner
Small

Corner - Large Corner
Small

Corner - Small Corner
Large

Corner - Small Corner
Small

Corner Section

Large Chaise

Large Sofa Module

III p"ce categones

180

108

108

221

221

251

112

112

112

108

323

323

282

323

323

323

323

233

125

108

198

102

162

162

102

102

102

102

102

102

162

323

323

282

323

323

233

233

233

125

162

102

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

91

£1,519

£1,519

£3,159

£2,849

£1,739

£9

£1,889

£1,089

£1,089

£1,069

£1,669

£4,609

£4,419

£4,019

£3,929

£4,119

£4,119

£3,619

£1,269

£3,339

£1,669

£1,669

£1,669

£3,479

£3,109

£1,939

£9

£2,139

£1,209

£1,209

£1,199

£1,829

£5,089

£4,899

£4,469

£4,269

£4,349

£4,529

£4,529

£3,969

£1,409

£3,669

£1,839

£2,049

£2,049

£3,959

£3,609

£2,409

£9

£2,619

£1,439

£1,439

£1,409

£2,089

£5,919

£5,119

£5,289

£5,289

£4,659

£1,629

£4,239

£2,149

£2,459

£2,459

£4,439

£4,009

£2,879

£9

£3,129

£1,709

£1,709

£1,659

£2,309

£6,819

£5,879

£6,049

£6,049

£5,279

£1,869

£4,789

£2,479

£2,859

£2,859

£5,039

£4,409

£3,309

£9

£3,539

£1,969

£1,969

£1,839

£2,539

£7,649

£6,679

£6,739

£6,739

£5,829

£2,089

£5,319

£2,789



HAI193-MEDIUM SOFA

i, Medium Sofa Module 5 12w £1,489 £1,659 £1,869 £2,139 £2,500
HAI193-MID SECTION Mid Section 89 102 o1 £989 £1,119 £1,299 £1,569 £1,769
HAI193-PETIT CHAISE Petit Chaise 08 162 o1 £2,789 £3,039 £3,479 £3,879 £4,219
HAI193-PETIT MID SECTION | Petit Mid Section o 02 o £899 £1,029 £1,199 £1,400 £1,599
m;gi”f ETIT SOFA Petit Sofa Module 88 102 o £1,119 £1,200 £1,399 £1,579 £1,689
[':I'E}gilfMALL SOFA Small Sofa Module 08 102 o1 £1,179 £1,289 £1,519 £1,709 £1,869
HAI193-SNUGGLER Snuggler w02 o £1,239 £1,429 £1,669 £2,019 £2,319

On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book

Foot, Colour, LHF/RHF, Scatters, Split

The Hailey range is one of our most comfy yet! Designed with luxuriously deep and soft, yet supportive, seat and back cushions, it also comes with a huge bolster
cushion on each arm, which makes it perfect for those who like to snuggle down for the night.. Choose from several sofa and chair sizes as well as lots of corner
and chaise options. Available in a huge range of fabrics.

all dimensions in cm Default 03 Sep 2024



