



code	description	w	d	h	price categories				
					А	В	С	D	E
HAI193-2 SEATER	2 Seater Sofa	180	102	91	£1,519	£1,669	£2,049	£2,459	£2,85
HAI193-EX-DISPLAY	EX-DISPLAY 2 Seater Sofa	180	102	91	£1,519	£1,669	£2,049	£2,459	£2,85
HAI193-MEDIUM CHAISE	Medium Chaise	108	162	91	£3,159	£3,479	£3,959	£4,439	£5,03
HAI193-SMALL CHAISE	Small Chaise	108	162	91	£2,849	£3,109	£3,609	£4,009	£4,40
HAI193-3 SEATER	3 Seater Sofa	221	102	91	£1,739	£1,939	£2,409	£2,879	£3,30
HAI193-BOLSTER INNER CUSHION	bolster inner cushion	221	102	91	£9	£9	£9	£9	£
HAI193-4 SEATER	4 Seater Sofa	251	102	91	£1,889	£2,139	£2,619	£3,129	£3,53
HAI193-ARMCHAIR	Armchair	112	102	91	£1,089	£1,209	£1,439	£1,709	£1,96
HAI193-EX-DISPLAY HAILEY ARMCHAIR	Ex-display Hailey Armchair	112	102	91	£1,089	£1,209	£1,439	£1,709	£1,96
HAI193-SWIVEL ARMCHAIR	Swivel Armchair	112	102	91	£1,069	£1,199	£1,409	£1,659	£1,83
HAI193-CHAISE SECTION LHF/RHF	Chaise Section	108	162	91	£1,669	£1,829	£2,089	£2,309	£2,53
HAI193-CORNER - LCL	Corner - Large Corner Large	323	323	91	£4,609	£5,089	£5,919	£6,819	£7,64
HAI193-CORNER-MCL	Corner - Medium Corner Large	323	323	91	£4,419	£4,899			
HAI193-CORNER-MCM	Medium Corner Medium	282	282	91	£4,019	£4,469	£5,119	£5,879	£6,67
HAI193-CORNER-MCP	Corner - Medium Corner Petite	323	323	91		£4,269			
HAI193-CORNER-MCS	Corner - Medium Corner Small	323	323	91	£3,929	£4,349			
HAI193-CORNER - LCS	Corner - Large Corner Small	323	233	91	£4,119	£4,529	£5,289	£6,049	£6,73
HAI193-CORNER-SCL	Corner - Small Corner Large	323	233	91	£4,119	£4,529	£5,289	£6,049	£6,73
HAI193-CORNER - SCS	Corner - Small Corner Small	233	233	91	£3,619	£3,969	£4,659	£5,279	£5,82
HAI193-CORNER SECTION	Corner Section	125	125	91	£1,269	£1,409	£1,629	£1,869	£2,08
HAI193-LARGE CHAISE	Large Chaise	108	162	91	£3,339	£3,669	£4,239	£4,789	£5,31
HAI193-LARGE SOFA LHF/RHF	Large Sofa Module	198	102	91	£1,669	£1,839	£2,149	£2,479	£2,78

HAI193-MEDIUM SOFA LHF/RHF	Medium Sofa Module	157	102	91	£1,489	£1,659	£1,869	£2,139	£2,509
HAI193-MID SECTION	Mid Section	89	102	91	£989	£1,119	£1,299	£1,569	£1,769
HAI193-PETIT CHAISE	Petit Chaise	108	162	91	£2,789	£3,039	£3,479	£3,879	£4,219
HAI193-PETIT MID SECTION	Petit Mid Section	69	102	91	£899	£1,029	£1,199	£1,409	£1,599
HAI193-PETIT SOFA LHF/RHF	Petit Sofa Module	88	102	91	£1,119	£1,209	£1,399	£1,579	£1,689
HAI193-SMALL SOFA LHF/RHF	Small Sofa Module	108	102	91	£1,179	£1,289	£1,519	£1,709	£1,869
HAI193-SNUGGLER	Snuggler	147	102	91	£1,239	£1,429	£1,669	£2,019	£2,319

On your order you need to specify the following options using the codes in the swatch book

Foot, Colour, LHF/RHF, Scatters, Split

The Hailey range is one of our most comfy yet! Designed with luxuriously deep and soft, yet supportive, seat and back cushions, it also comes with a huge bolster cushion on each arm, which makes it perfect for those who like to snuggle down for the night.. Choose from several sofa and chair sizes as well as lots of corner and chaise options. Available in a huge range of fabrics.

all dimensions in cm Default 03 Sep 2024